



TAX INVOICE

UNIQUE POWER SOLUTION

ASHOK VIHAR, PLOT NO. 83A, NEAR CHOTU RAM CHOWK,
PHASE-3, GURGAON, HARYANA-122017

GSTIN : 06HY2PS9409H1ZB

Tel. : 7023280115 email : ups.uniquepower@gmail.com

Invoice No. : 2021-22/174
Dated : 10-01-2022
Place of Supply : Haryana (06)
Reverse Charge : N
GR/RR No. :
Transport : BY HAND
Vehicle No. :

Station :
E-Way Bill No. :
PO No. : NFN/PO/2021-22/0555
PO Date. : 03-01-2022
E Way Bill No. :
E Way Bill Date :

Billed to :
NUFLOWER FOODS & NUTRITION PVT LTD.
PLOT NO. 303, SECTOR-7 II,
IMT MANESAR
GURGAON-122 052

Shipped to :
NUFLOWER FOODS & NUTRITION PVT LTD.
PLOT NO. 303, SECTOR-7 II,
IMT MANESAR
GURGAON-122 052

GSTIN / UIN : 06AACCB4127G1Z3

GSTIN / UIN : 06AACCB4127G1Z3

S.N.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC Code	Qty.	Unit	Price	Amount(₹)
✓ 1.	CABLE SIZE: 3.5C X 300 SQ MM AL ARMD	85446090	120.00	Metre	1,374.00	1,64,880.00
✓ 2.	CABLE SIZE: 3.5C X 25 SQ MM AL ARMD	85446090	137.00	Metre	176.00	24,112.00
✓ 3.	CABLE SIZE: 3.5C X 16 SQ MM AL ARMD	85446090	50.00	Metre	140.00	7,000.00
✓ 4.	CABLE SIZE: 4C X 10 SQ MM CU ARMD	85446090	160.00	Metre	449.00	71,840.00
✓ 5.	CABLE SIZE: 4C X 6 SQ MM CU ARMD	85446090	287.00	Metre	298.00	85,526.00
✓ 6.	CABLE SIZE: 4C X 4 SQ MM CU ARMD	85446090	550.00	Metre	205.00	1,12,750.00
✓ 7.	END TERMINATION FOR 3.5CX300 SQ MM AL ARMD CABLE	85381090	12.00	SET	2,081.00	24,972.00
✓ 8.	END TERMINATION FOR 3.5CX25 SQ MM AL ARMD CABLE	85381090	10.00	SET	366.00	3,660.00
✓ 9.	END TERMINATION FOR 3.5CX16 SQ MM AL ARMD CABLE	85381090	6.00	SET	326.00	1,956.00
✓ 10.	END TERMINATION FOR 4CX10 SQ MM CU ARMD CABLE	85381090	8.00	SET	311.00	2,488.00
✓ 11.	END TERMINATION FOR 4CX6 SQ MM CU ARMD CABLE	85381090	24.00	SET	278.00	6,672.00
✓ 12.	END TERMINATION FOR 4CX4 SQ MM CU ARMD CABLE	85381090	38.00	SET	218.00	8,284.00

Totals c/o

1,402.00 Units

5,14,140.00

Bank Details : HDFC BANK LTD, BHIWADI -II, RAJASTHAN
ACCOUNT No.:- 5920 74199 14001, IFSC:- HDFC0002249

Terms & Conditions

E.& O.E.

1. Goods once sold will not be taken back.
2. Interest @ 18% p.a. will be charged if the payment is not made within the stipulated time.
3. Subject to 'Haryana' Jurisdiction only.

Receiver's Signature :

For UNIQUE POWER SOLUTION

Nuflower Foods And Nutrition Pvt. Ltd.
Plot No. 303, Sec-7-II, IMT Manesar,
Gurgaon, Haryana-122052

Authorised Signatory

SECURITY		STORE	
Sr.No.	Date: 10/1/22	GRN.....	Date.....
Time.....	Sign: [Signature]	Time.....	Sign.....



Original Copy

TAX INVOICE

UNIQUE POWER SOLUTION

ASHOK VIHAR, PLOT NO. 83A, NEAR CHOTU RAM CHOWK,
PHASE-3, GURGAON, HARYANA-122017

GSTIN: 06HYZFS9409H1ZB

Tel.: 7023280115 email: ups.uniquepower@gmail.com

Invoice No. : 2021-22/174
 Dated : 10-01-2022
 Place of Supply : Haryana (06)
 Reverse Charge : N
 GR/RR No. :
 Transport : BY HAND
 Vehicle No. :

Station :
 E-Way Bill No. :
 PO No. : NFN/PO/2021-22/0555
 PO Date. : 03-01-2022
 E Way Bill No. :
 E Way Bill Date :

Billed to :
 NUFLOWER FOODS & NUTRITION PVT LTD.
 PLOT NO. 303, SECTOR-7 II,
 IMT MANESAR
 GURGAON-122 052

Shipped to :
 NUFLOWER FOODS & NUTRITION PVT LTD.
 PLOT NO. 303, SECTOR-7 II,
 IMT MANESAR
 GURGAON-122 052

GSTIN / UIN : 06AACCB4127G1Z3

GSTIN / UIN : 06AACCB4127G1Z3

S.N.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC Code	Qty.	Unit	Price	Amount(₹)
13.	CABLE TRAY 40x100x40mm-GI PERFORATED	7210	1,402.00 30.00	Units Metre	672.00	5,14,140.00 20,160.00
14.	CABLE TRAY 40x100x40mm-GI PERFORATED	7210	40.00	Metre	241.00	9,640.00
15.	STEEL Steel Structure for Cable Tray Support	8479	55.00	Kgs.	80.00	4,400.00
Grand Total 1,527.00 Units ₹						6,50,581.20
Add : Freight & Forwarding Charges Add : CGST @ 9.00 % Add : SGST @ 9.00 %						3,000.00 49,620.60 49,620.60

HSN/SAC	Tax Rate	Taxable Amt.	CGST Amt.	SGST Amt.	Total Tax
7210	18%	29,963.04	2,696.68	2,696.68	5,393.36
8479	18%	4,424.07	398.17	398.17	796.34
85381090	18%	48,294.77	4,346.53	4,346.53	8,693.06
85446090	18%	4,68,658.12	42,179.22	42,179.22	84,358.44
Totals		5,51,340.00	49,620.60	49,620.60	99,241.20

Rupees Six Lakh Fifty Thousand Five Hundred Eighty One and Paise Twenty Only

Bank Details : HDFC BANK LTD, BHIWADI -II, RAJASTHAN
 ACCOUNT No.:- 5920 74199 14001, IFSC:- HDFC0002249

Terms & Conditions

E.& O.E.

1. Goods once sold will not be taken back.
2. Interest @ 18% p.a. will be charged if the payment is not made with in the stipulated time.
3. Subject to 'Haryana' Jurisdiction only.

Receiver's Signature :

For UNIQUE POWER SOLUTION

Authorised Signatory

